
Vendor Business Name Phone Number Website &/or Email Address

A Touch of Glass 732-897-8889 Jmt1275@hotmail.com

Al Forno Al Fresco (Antonios Pizza) Not provided Not provided

Andrea Kines Cooper Photography 978-808-9912 Website: acinparadise.com  /   Email: acinparadise@gmail.com

Angelic Desserts 239-219-5118 Angel@AngelicDesserts.com

Anitas Guacamole/ The Vegan Kitchen 786-512 -1428 anitasguacamole@gmail.com / www.anitasguacamole.com

Art of Steel Not provided Not provided

Arts & Flowers by Ruby Not provided Not provided

Aurora's Fresh Produce 239-692-2351 Zuniganelly0908@yahoo.com

Bakeaway 239-682-0398 BakeAwayDream@yahoo.com

BAM German Bakery & More 239-549-5984 www.bamgermanbakery.com , germanbakerycc@gmail.com

Bark Street Dog Bakery 239-567-1040 jmmatonak@aol.com

Barry Howe Photography 239-919-2360 barryhowephotography@comcast.net

Better Choice Products 786-768-7184 keith4004@hotmail.com / www.Betterchoiceproducts.com

Bistro (Petit) Soleil 239-970-6072 petitsoleilmarcoisland.com / www.bistrosoleil.net

Bliss Jewelry Creations 239-877-0110 chris@hrgems.com / www.blissjewelrycreations.com

Boston Chowda 781-760-5153 www.bostonchowda.com

Buffy City Soap 239-601-5163 den@buffcitysoap.com

BOWKNIFE.COM 973-271-8358 www.bowknife.com  /  www.Creativityinwood.com

C & J Produce 239-265-2757 colleenrose61@gmail.com

Capt Ken Seafood 941-320-4822 audka7149@comcast.net

Cardzbynikki 239-963-8580 cardzbynikki@comcast.net; www.cardzbynikki.com

Chef Roberts Kitchen 239-424-6200 chefrobert@cardooscatering.com

Chef Sebastian Mazzotta LLC 239 595 2742 chefmazzotta@gmail.com

Children's Book Author - James Zwerneman Not provided www.wigginspress.com   , zwerneman@gmail.com

Dominga Flowers Not provided Not provided

Dutchkinz 239-777-2157 Info@dutchkinz.com

Ernesto & Luigi Sauces 941 445 0740 Ernestoandluigi@yahoo.com

Evi's Bakery and Deli 239-898-2497 deutscherchef@yahoo.com
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Farmer Mike’s U-Pick 239-498-4576 www.farmermikesupick.com

Fire & Rice LLC 239-269-8857 Paul@FireAndRice.us , FireAndRice.us

Greek Grille 239-272-9370 Feibigouda@hotmail.com

Grumpy Grater 413 351 5452 billgowdy @yahoo.com

Herbeque BBQ Catering 772-344-3753 www.HERBEQUE.com / Herbert@HERBEQUE.com

Inyoni Organic Farm 239-980-3605 n_batty@hotmail.com

Iztacci Huatl Mexican Food Not provided Not provided

JC's Daily Bread 772-370-8911 info@jcsdailybread.com

Jimmy's Java Inc. 239-330-4244 x801 jimmy@jimmysjava.com

Joe's Seafood 239-410-7946 Joesshrimp@gmail.com

Katherine's Bead Design's 239-353-1638 Fourfrench@embarqmail.com

Kat's Southern Twang 772-334-9353 littlegreen@yahoo.com

La Montagne Des Savours
561-654-0657 lamotnagnedessaveurs@gmail.com / www.lamontagnedessaveurs.com

Laurie's Pantry Not provided laurie@lauriespantry.com

Lots A Luxe (616) 240-5146 www.luxeforlittle@gmail.com / www.luxeforlittle.com

Madagascar Hat Company 888-803-4442 www.madagascarhat.com

Mainely Local (603) 969-6447 MainelyLocal@yahoo.com / www.MainelyLocal.com

Marco Island Florist Home & Gifts 239-394-8141 www.marcoislandflorist.com

Marco Island Writers 239-596-2424 r.j.goldhaber@gmail.com

Margarita's Fresh Produce Not provided Not provided

Miracles in Action, Inc. 239-348-0815 Store.MiraclesInAction.org

Mister Crab Cakes 239-595-2295 mistercrabcakes@aol.com / mistercrabcakes.com

My Exotic Fruits, Inc 786-348-6382 www.myexoticfruits.com; mylara1@live.com

Naples Honey Company 239-530-8755 / 239-370-3072 napleshoco@embarqmail.com, Napleshoneycompany.com

Nicol Produce Not provided Not provided

Nuts Not provided Not provided

Olive Oil of the World 561-386-0756 www.OliveOilOfTheWorld.com; info@oliveoiloftheworld

Omar's Flowers 239-216-7633 Not provided
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Orchid Cove Unique Gifts 818-694-1739 orchidcoveuniquegifts@gmail.com

Peaches Provisions 239-432-9140 WWW.PEACHESPROVISIONS.COM

Pepper Street Studio 239-572-3414 brandi@pepperstreetstudio.com

Pete's Cheese 239-940-0901 Mommamozz59@gmail.com

Pilar's Empanadas Argentina’s 239-201-7078 www.pilarsempanadas.net

Pure Nosh LLC 708-466-3040 Purenosh@yahoo.com

Sanctuary Exotic Tea 786-222-3843 Www.stea.co / Www.sanctuaryexotictea.com

Sassy Sauce dba Devil's Breath Hot Sauce 772-801-4869 Devilsbreathhotsauce@gmail.com / www.devilsbreathhotsauce.com

Sassy Tarts (954)319 -8341 Sassytarts.com / Sassytarts@yahoo.com

Simply Savory Gourmet Blends Not provided simplysavorygourmetblends@gmail.com

South Naples Citrus Grove, LLC 239-774-3838 naplescitrus.com; info@naplescitrus.com

Stahl Produce 239-595-6467 stahleric969@yahoo.com

Stamper Cheese Not provided Not provided

Straight from New York Bagels 239-596-9933 Kurt.NYBagels@aol.com

Sweet Blendz 954-995-5833 sweetblendz@gmail.com, www.sweetblendz.com

SWFL Gourmet Breads Not provided Not provided

Tara O'Neill Studio 239-642-0528 www.taraogallery.com / taraogallery@gmail.com

The Fisherman's Daughter 239-209-1707 thefishermansdaughterfl@gmail.com / thefishermansdaughterfl.com

The Gourmet Muffin Not provided catherine@thegourmetmuffin.com

The Happy Pickle 772 631 2778 thehappypickle@yahoo.com

Turtle's Tomato Patch 239-464-6595  omdalton@yahoo.com

Twisted Acres Not provided Not provided
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